
10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/20/2022 03/26/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

182 NIX LANE, CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

SINGLE WIDE

MH22-00010

$325.00 

03/25/2022

$5,800.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

182 NIX LANE, CENTRALIA

MH Placement

021424015004

ISSUED
BLUFF INVEST LLC

CONSOLIDATED HOMES INC 360-636-6771Contractor: Phone:

02/04/2022Date Applied:

108 FRANCIS LANE, CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

SINGLE WIDE

MH22-00011

$325.00 

03/25/2022

$5,800.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

108 FRANCIS LANE, CENTRALIA

MH Placement

021424015004

ISSUED
BLUFF INVEST LLC

CONSOLIDATED HOMES INC 360-636-6771Contractor: Phone:

02/04/2022Date Applied:

164 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

SINGLE WIDE

MH22-00012

$325.00 

03/25/2022

$5,800.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

164 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, CENTRALIA

MH Placement

021424015004

ISSUED
BLUFF INVEST LLC

CONSOLIDATED HOMES INC 360-636-6771Contractor: Phone:

02/04/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/20/2022 03/26/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

108 FRANCIS LN, CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

SINGLE WIDE

MH22-00013

$325.00 

03/25/2022

$5,800.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

108 FRANCIS LN, CENTRALIA

MH Placement

021424015004

ISSUED
BLUFF INVEST LLC

CONSOLIDATED HOMES INC 360-636-6771Contractor: Phone:

02/04/2022Date Applied:

147 BULL RUN DR, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00094

$853.92 

03/23/2022

$25,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

147 BULL RUN DR, CHEHALIS

Remodel - complete bathroom, living room, bedroom

022339009015

ISSUED
YANISH, JEFF & ZADINA, SANDRA

CLOVER CONSTRUCTION 360-880-3329Contractor: Phone:

02/04/2022Date Applied:

110 COTTONWOOD DRIVE, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00105

$2,192.77 

03/24/2022

$92,218.99 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

110 COTTONWOOD DRIVE, PACKWOOD

Remodel and addition to existing residence

010125093001

ISSUED
SMITH, DANIEL W & GWENDOLYN M

Contractor: Phone:

02/10/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/20/2022 03/26/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

139 BURL LN, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00110

$3,948.25 

03/24/2022

$235,275.03 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

139 BURL LN, PACKWOOD

Single Family Residence

035145001005

ISSUED
FLEMING, MATTHEW & SHEENA

PARKER CONTRACTING SERVICES 425-766-0471Contractor: Phone:

02/11/2022Date Applied:

1984 LINCOLN CREEK ROAD, ROCHESTER

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00114

$1,498.06 

03/23/2022

$73,100.16 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1984 LINCOLN CREEK ROAD, ROCHESTER

Shop Ag Building - 48x84 pole barn

024243003000

ISSUED
GRAY, MONTY & KIMBREL, MELANIE

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/14/2022Date Applied:

154 HALE RD E, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00117

$938.01 

03/25/2022

$27,982.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

154 HALE RD E, WINLOCK

Maintenance Building - 33x80x12 Pole Barn

015031003003

ISSUED
NW URBAN HOLDINGS LLC

KIFER CONSTRUCTION 360-807-4140Contractor: Phone:

02/14/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/20/2022 03/26/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

348 RIVER RD, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00017

$990.00 

03/23/2022

$228,518.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

348 RIVER RD, CHEHALIS

MH Placement

019300003000

FINALED
HOLMES, RICHARD & MARY

INDIGO ENTERPRISES LLC 206-501-6379Contractor: Phone:

02/17/2022Date Applied:

539 JONES RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00144

$3,087.20 

03/25/2022

$164,081.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

539 JONES RD, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

015484003000

CO/CC
SIMONSON, LAMAR & SHAWNA

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/25/2022Date Applied:

170 - A HIRONS ROAD, VADER

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B22-00148

$2,674.86 

03/21/2022

$130,352.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

170 - A HIRONS ROAD, VADER

Accessory Dwelling Unit - 2 Bedroom

013122001003

ISSUED
GMAZEL, LEROY M & SWENSON, SHARON K

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/25/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/20/2022 03/26/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

504 - 438 - 32  ANDERSON RD, GLENOMA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - CELL TOWER UPGRADE

B22-00156

$1,418.99 

03/25/2022

$50,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

504 - 438 - 32  ANDERSON RD, GLENOMA

Modify Telecomm equipment

030739001000

ISSUED
MEYER TESTAMENTARY EXEMPTION EQUIVALENT TRUST

SAC WIRELESS 847-944-1600Contractor: Phone:

GBS WIRELESS 972-360-0888Contractor: Phone:

03/01/2022Date Applied:

545 W AVERY RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00172

$5,209.04 

03/21/2022

$349,158.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

545 W AVERY RD, WINLOCK

Electrical controls building for a SCR System

015066001001

ISSUED
CARDINAL CG COMPANY

GENERAL MECHANICAL INC. 253-627-8155Contractor: Phone:

03/07/2022Date Applied:

545 W AVERY RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00173

$5,827.54 

03/21/2022

$400,506.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

545 W AVERY RD, WINLOCK

Ammonia containment area with canopy

015066001001

ISSUED
CARDINAL CG COMPANY

GENERAL MECHANICAL INC. 253-627-8155Contractor: Phone:

03/07/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/20/2022 03/26/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

356 YOUNG RD., MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00204

$429.35 

03/23/2022

$10,200.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

356 YOUNG RD., MOSSYROCK

Tent Storage Shelter - 30x40

029298002000

FINALED
KING, TONY & CHRISTINA

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/17/2022Date Applied:

170 - A HIRONS ROAD, VADER

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B22-00212

$37.35 

03/21/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

170 - A HIRONS ROAD, VADER

Demo garage

013122001003

ISSUED
GMAZEL, LEROY & SWENSON, SHARON

Contractor: Phone:

03/21/2022Date Applied:

128 HIGHLAND RD, WINLOCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00023

$990.00 

03/23/2022

$100,205.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

128 HIGHLAND RD, WINLOCK

MH Placement - Double Wide

015006007006

CO/CC
NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC

NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC 360-740-0345Contractor: Phone:

03/21/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/20/2022 03/26/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

2489 PE ELL MCDONALD RD, BOISTFORT

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B22-00215

$37.35 

03/22/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2489 PE ELL MCDONALD RD, BOISTFORT

Demolition - Single Family Residence

016183001000

ISSUED
DAWES, MICHAEL A & TOBI J

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/22/2022Date Applied:

135 FAUNRAE RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00217

$217.06 

03/23/2022

$3,375.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

135 FAUNRAE RD, CHEHALIS

Carport - 30x25 open

017006001012

FINALED
PRUETT, MARLEN S & TAMMY S

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/22/2022Date Applied:

110 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00233

$565.09 

03/25/2022

$26,350.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

110 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - Tear off and re-roof restaurant 40 squares

015092002003

ISSUED
DEJOR INVESTMENTS LLC

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

03/25/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/20/2022 03/26/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

105 N MAIN ST, PE ELL

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00234

$354.79 

03/25/2022

$14,850.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

105 N MAIN ST, PE ELL

Re-roof - Commercial Business 30 squares

007698002000

ISSUED
P. L. PROPERTIES, LLC

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

03/25/2022Date Applied:

678 BOISTFORT, CURTIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00237

$152.49 

03/25/2022

$4,687.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

678 BOISTFORT, CURTIS

Re-roof - Single Family Residence

019659002000

ISSUED
SWETT, ANN

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

03/25/2022Date Applied:

$1,959,060.23 

$32,722.12 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  23

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

8


