

	Weekly Issued Permits			Print Date: 10/17/2022		
Issued Date Range:	03/20/2022 to 03/26/	/2022				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/04/2022 03/25/2022 MH22-00010	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT SINGLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement					
Parcel #:	021424015004					
Contractor:	CONSOLIDATED HOMES INC	;		Phone:	360-636-6771	
Assessor's Address:	182 NIX LANE, CENTRALIA					
Site Address:	182 NIX LANE, CENTRALIA					
Owner's Name:	BLUFF INVEST LLC		Fees: \$325.00	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$5,800.00			-		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/04/2022 03/25/2022 MH22-00011	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT SINGLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement					
Parcel #:	021424015004					
Contractor:	CONSOLIDATED HOMES INC	;		Phone:	360-636-6771	
Assessor's Address:	108 FRANCIS LANE, CENTRA	LIA				
Site Address:	108 FRANCIS LANE, CENTRA	LIA				
Owner's Name:	BLUFF INVEST LLC		Fees: \$325.00	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$5,800.00			-		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/04/2022 03/25/2022 MH22-00012	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT SINGLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement					
Parcel #:	021424015004					
Contractor:	CONSOLIDATED HOMES INC	;		Phone:	360-636-6771	
Assessor's Address:	164 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, C	ENTRALIA				
Site Address:	164 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, C	CENTRALIA				
Owner's Name:	BLUFF INVEST LLC		Fees: \$325.00	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$5,800.00					



	v	/eekly Issue	ed Permits	Р	rint Date: 10/17/2022
Issued Date Range:	03/20/2022 to 03/26/2	022			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/04/2022 03/25/2022 MH22-00013	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT SINGLE WIDE		
Proj. Description:	MH Placement				
Parcel #:	021424015004				
Contractor:	CONSOLIDATED HOMES INC			Phone:	360-636-6771
Assessor's Address:	108 FRANCIS LN, CENTRALIA				
Site Address:	108 FRANCIS LN, CENTRALIA				
Owner's Name:	BLUFF INVEST LLC		Fees: \$325.00	Status: IS	SUED
Valuation:	\$5,800.00				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/04/2022 03/23/2022 B22-00094	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RE	ESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Remodel - complete bathroom, li	ving room, bedroo	m		
Parcel #:	022339009015				
Contractor:	CLOVER CONSTRUCTION			Phone:	360-880-3329
Assessor's Address:	147 BULL RUN DR, CHEHALIS				
Site Address:	147 BULL RUN DR, CHEHALIS				
Owner's Name:	YANISH, JEFF & ZADINA, SAND	DRA	Fees: \$853.92	Status: IS	SUED
Valuation:	\$25,000.00				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/10/2022 03/24/2022 B22-00105	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RE	ESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Remodel and addition to existing	residence			
Parcel #:	010125093001				
Contractor:				Phone:	
Assessor's Address:	110 COTTONWOOD DRIVE, PA	CKWOOD			
Site Address:	110 COTTONWOOD DRIVE, PA	CKWOOD			
Owner's Name:	SMITH, DANIEL W & GWENDO	_YN M	Fees: \$2,192.77	Status: IS	SUED
Valuation:	\$92,218.99		ι σο δ. φ2, 1 3 2.77		



	W	leekly Issu	ed Permits	Print Date: 10/17/2022		
Issued Date Range:	03/20/2022 to 03/26/20)22				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/11/2022 03/24/2022 B22-00110	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	, DETACHED		
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	035145001005					
Contractor:	PARKER CONTRACTING SERV	ICES		Phone: 425-766-0471		
Assessor's Address:	139 BURL LN, PACKWOOD					
Site Address:	139 BURL LN, PACKWOOD					
Owner's Name:	FLEMING, MATTHEW & SHEEN	A	Fees: \$3,948.25	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$235,275.03		1000. \$0,010.20			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/14/2022 03/23/2022 B22-00114	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Shop Ag Building - 48x84 pole ba	Irn				
Parcel #:	024243003000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	1984 LINCOLN CREEK ROAD, F	ROCHESTER				
Site Address:	1984 LINCOLN CREEK ROAD, F	ROCHESTER				
Owner's Name:	GRAY, MONTY & KIMBREL, MEL	ANIE	Fees: \$1,498.06	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$73,100.16		· · , · · · · ·			
Date Applied:	02/14/2022	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	03/25/2022 B22-00117	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Maintenance Building - 33x80x12	Pole Barn				
Parcel #:	015031003003					
Contractor:	KIFER CONSTRUCTION			Phone: 360-807-4140		
Assessor's Address:	154 HALE RD E, WINLOCK					
Site Address:	154 HALE RD E, WINLOCK					
Owner's Name:	NW URBAN HOLDINGS LLC		Fees: \$938.01	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$27,982.00					



	We	ekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date: 10/17/2022	
Issued Date Range:	03/20/2022 to 03/26/202	22				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/17/2022 03/23/2022 MH22-00017	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement					
Parcel #:	019300003000					
Contractor:	INDIGO ENTERPRISES LLC			Phon	e: 206-501-6379	
Assessor's Address:	348 RIVER RD, CHEHALIS					
Site Address:	348 RIVER RD, CHEHALIS					
Owner's Name:	HOLMES, RICHARD & MARY		Fees: \$990.00	Status:	FINALED	
Valuation:	\$228,518.75		1000. 000.00	oluluo.		
Date Applied:	02/25/2022	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	03/25/2022 B22-00144	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHEI)	
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	015484003000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phon	e:	
Assessor's Address:	539 JONES RD, WINLOCK					
Site Address:	539 JONES RD, WINLOCK					
Owner's Name:	SIMONSON, LAMAR & SHAWNA		Fees: \$3,087.20	Status:	CO/CC	
Valuation:	\$164,081.40		φο,σοτ. <u>σ</u> ο			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/25/2022 03/21/2022 B22-00148	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ACCESSORY DWELLING UNI	Т		
Proj. Description:	Accessory Dwelling Unit - 2 Bedroo	om				
Parcel #:	013122001003					
Contractor:	SELF			Phon	e:	
Assessor's Address:	170 - A HIRONS ROAD, VADER					
Site Address:	170 - A HIRONS ROAD, VADER					
Owner's Name:	GMAZEL, LEROY M & SWENSON	, SHARON K	Fees: \$2,674.86	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$130,352.40		1000. WZ,017.00			



	v	Veekly Issue	ed Permits	Print I	Date: 10/17/2022
Issued Date Range:	03/20/2022 to 03/26/2	022			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/01/2022 03/25/2022 B22-00156	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - CELL TOWI	ER UPGRADE	
Proj. Description:	Modify Telecomm equipment				
Parcel #:	030739001000				
Contractor:	SAC WIRELESS			Phone:	847-944-1600
Assessors Address:	5845-4438E555ANDERSON RD,	GLENOMA		Phone:	972-360-0888
Site Address:	504 - 438 - 32 ANDERSON RD,	GLENOMA			
Owner's Name:	MEYER TESTAMENTARY EXEM	IPTION EQUIVAL	ENT TRUST Fees: \$1 418 99	Status: ISSUE	D
Valuation:	\$50,000.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/07/2022 03/21/2022 B22-00172	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Electrical controls building for a S	SCR System			
Parcel #:	015066001001				
Contractor:	GENERAL MECHANICAL INC.			Phone:	253-627-8155
Assessor's Address:	545 W AVERY RD, WINLOCK				
Site Address:	545 W AVERY RD, WINLOCK				
Owner's Name:	CARDINAL CG COMPANY		Fees: \$5,209.04	Status: ISSUE	Л
Valuation:	\$349,158.00		,	10002	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/07/2022 03/21/2022 B22-00173	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Ammonia containment area with	canopy			
Parcel #:	015066001001				
Contractor:	GENERAL MECHANICAL INC.			Phone:	253-627-8155
Assessor's Address:	545 W AVERY RD, WINLOCK				
Site Address:	545 W AVERY RD, WINLOCK				
Owner's Name:	CARDINAL CG COMPANY		Fees: \$5,827.54	Status: ISSUE	D
Valuation:	\$400,506.00		+-,		



		eekly leeu	ed Permits	Print Date: 10/17/2022
		-		
Issued Date Range:	03/20/2022 to 03/26/20)22		
Department: -	BUILDING			
Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Applied:	03/17/2022	Туре:	BUILDING	
Date Issued: Permit #:	03/23/2022 B22-00204	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Tent Storage Shelter - 30x40			
Parcel #:	029298002000			
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:
Assessor's Address:	356 YOUNG RD., MOSSYROCK			
Site Address:	356 YOUNG RD., MOSSYROCK			
Owner's Name:	KING, TONY & CHRISTINA		Fees: \$429.35	Status: FINALED
Valuation:	\$10,200.00		1003. ¥720.00	
Date Applied:	03/21/2022	Туре:	BUILDING	
Date Issued: Permit #:	03/21/2022 B22-00212	Sub-Type:	DEMOLITION- NON RESIDEN	TIAL
Proj. Description:	Demo garage			
Parcel #:	013122001003			
Contractor:				Phone:
Assessor's Address:	170 - A HIRONS ROAD, VADER			
Site Address:	170 - A HIRONS ROAD, VADER			
Owner's Name:	GMAZEL, LEROY & SWENSON,	SHARON	Fees: \$37.35	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:			1 ccc. \$01.00	
Date Applied:	03/21/2022	Туре:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT	
Date Issued: Permit #:	03/23/2022 MH22-00023	Sub-Type:	DOUBLE WIDE	
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - Double Wide			
Parcel #:	015006007006			
Contractor:	NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION IN	IC		Phone: 360-740-0345
Assessor's Address:	128 HIGHLAND RD, WINLOCK			
Site Address:	128 HIGHLAND RD, WINLOCK			
Owner's Name:	NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION IN	IC	Fees: \$990.00	Status: CO/CC
Valuation:	\$100,205.00			



	We	ekly Issue	d Permits		Print Date:	10/17/2022
Issued Date Range:		-				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/22/2022 03/22/2022 B22-00215	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY	(
Proj. Description:	Demolition - Single Family Resider	nce				
Parcel #:	016183001000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ie:	
Assessor's Address:	2489 PE ELL MCDONALD RD, BC	DISTFORT				
Site Address:	2489 PE ELL MCDONALD RD, BC	DISTFORT				
Owner's Name:	DAWES, MICHAELA & TOBI J		Fees: \$37.35	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:						
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/22/2022 03/23/2022 B22-00217	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND	CARPOR	rs	
Proj. Description:	Carport - 30x25 open					
Parcel #:	017006001012					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ie:	
Assessor's Address:	135 FAUNRAE RD, CHEHALIS					
Site Address:	135 FAUNRAE RD, CHEHALIS					
Owner's Name:	PRUETT, MARLEN S & TAMMY S		Fees: \$217.06	Status:	FINALED	
Valuation:	\$3,375.00		1000. 4211.00	oluluo.		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/25/2022 03/25/2022 B22-00233	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Tear off and re-roof resta	urant 40 squares				
Parcel #:	015092002003					
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phor	ne: (360)	352-1294
Assessor's Address:	110 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS					
Site Address:	110 US HIGHWAY 12, CHEHALIS					
Owner's Name:	DEJOR INVESTMENTS LLC		Fees: \$565.09	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$26,350.00					



		Weekly Issue	ed Permits	Print I	Date: 10/17/2022
Issued Date Range:	03/20/2022 to	03/26/2022			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/25/2022 03/25/2022 B22-00234	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS	5	
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Commercial	Business 30 squares			
Parcel #:	007698002000				
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC.	THE		Phone:	(360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	105 N MAIN ST, PE E	LL			
Site Address:	105 N MAIN ST, PE E	LL			
Owner's Name:	P. L. PROPERTIES, L	LC	Fees: \$354.79	Status: ISSUE	Π
Valuation:	\$14,850.00				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/25/2022 03/25/2022 B22-00237	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS	3	
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Single Famil	y Residence			
Parcel #:	019659002000				
Contractor:	G T ROOFING LLC			Phone:	360-388-8222
Assessor's Address:	678 BOISTFORT, CU	RTIS			
Site Address:	678 BOISTFORT, CU	RTIS			
Owner's Name:	SWETT, ANN		Fees: \$152.49	Status: ISSUE	П
Valuation:	\$4,687.50				
Grand Total:					
PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL: 23					
VALUATION GRAND TOTAL: \$1,959,060.23					
FEES GRAND TOTA		\$32,722.12			